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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Alice Clothier Grayson 09:30 c
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Alice Walker Rosie 09:33 c
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Freya Dunne Shola 09:36 c
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Harriet Griffiths Oscar 09:39 f
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Lucy Bellis Debbie 09:42 f
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 106 Megan Donald Elsa 09:45 c
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 107 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 09:48 c

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Alice Walker Rosie 10:01 0 0 51.4 5
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Freya Dunne Shola 10:04 0 0 33.45 1
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Harriet Griffiths Grayson 10:07 4 0 56.53
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Lily Jones Whistle 10:10 0 0 38.19 2
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Megan Donald Elsa 10:13 0 0 63.62 6
1a Junior - 40cm 109 Lily Orme Oscar 10:16 0 0 44.69 3
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Sophia Reeve-Jones Dixie 10:19 0 0 47.81 4

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
2a Juniors- 50 cm 101 Alice Clothier Oscar 10:32 0 0 55.33 3
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Lily Jones Whistle 10:35 0 0 87.46 4
2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Lily Orme Debbie 10:38 0 0 42.25 2
2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Lucy Bellis Grayson 10:41 0 8 69.1 5
2a Juniors- 50 cm 161 Jess Porebra Tommy 10:44 0 0 27.56 1
2b Seniors - 50 cm 110 Cheryl Dublin William 10:47 4 0 40.34 4
2b Seniors - 50 cm 111 Katy Davies Kornelia 10:50 0 0 38.16 2
2b Seniors - 50 cm 112 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 10:53 0 0 31.03 1
2b Seniors - 50 cm 113 Robyn  Martland Rhwngddwyafon Harmoni 10:56 0 0 47.78 3
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3 60 cm- Clear round 110 Cheryl Dublin William 11:06 0 0 nc
3 60 cm- Clear round 113 Robyn  Martland Rhwngddwyafon Harmoni 11:09 4 0 nc
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
2a Juniors- 60cm 161 Jess Porebra Tommy 0 0 29.46 1
3a Juniors - 60 cm 130 Lilly Ariel 11:42 0 0 48.61 5
3a Juniors - 60 cm 114 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 11:15 4 0 31.72 6
3a Juniors - 60 cm 115 Evie Dawson Irish MythsN Legends 11:18 0 0 42.76 4
3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Phoebe Cotgrave Debbie 11:21 0 4 41.09 7
3a Juniors - 60 cm 117 Saskia Harrison Silent Storm 11:24 0 0 38.34 3
3a Juniors - 60 cm 131 Esme Lamb Sally 11:27 0 0 31.9 2
3b Senior - 60 cm 110 Cheryl Dublin William 11:30 4 8 61.4 4
3b Senior - 60 cm 118 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 11:33 0 0 42.45 2
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Katy Davies Kornelia 11:36 wd wd wd wd
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Elodie Place Daniel 11:39 8 0 57.82 3
3b Senior - 60 cm 120 Suzanne  Bowe Charles 11:12 0 0 31.54 1

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
4a Juniors - 70 cm 162 Jess Porebra Gwen 0 4 55.9 4
4a Juniors - 70 cm 130 Lily Ariel 12:00 0 12 81.12 6
4a Juniors - 70 cm 114 Charlie  Blackburn Jones Drew 12:03 0 0 29.19 1
4a Juniors - 70 cm 115 Evie Dawson Irish MythsN Legends 12:06 0 8 45.8 5
4a Juniors - 70 cm 131 Esme Lamb Sally 12:09 0 0 32.04 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 117 Saskia Harrison Silent Storm 12:12 0 0 34.95 3

4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Amy Harris Lady 12:15 0 0 36.21 3
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Elodie Place Daniel 12:18 8 4 72.62 5
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Denise Podmore Ballet dancer 12:21 4 0 35.13 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Grace Wallace Star Lord 12:24 0 0 31.85 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 125 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 12:27 ns ns ns ns
4b Seniors - 70 cm 150 Jane Byrne 0 0 33.01 2

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Junior - 80 cm  Esme Lamb Sally 12:40 0 8 61.11 3
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Junior - 80 cm Lily Ariel 12:43 0 4 66.42 2
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Junior - 80 cm 129 Jessica higgin Ginger 12:58 0 0 27.71 1
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 150 Jane Byrne 12:46 0 0 32.92 1
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5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 122 Amy Harris Lady 12:49 4 0 32.82 3
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 118 Gillian  Mcgough Sakima 12:52 4 0 36.19 5
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Grace Wallace Star Lord 12:55 8 0 32.3 6
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 126 Natalie  Stacey Frankie The Indian Runner 13:01 0 4 35.48 4
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 125 Dorte Mayoh Windsofchange 13:04 ns ns ns
5b Raaen Equestrian UK Seniors - 80 cm 160 Teresa Chadwick Henry 13:07 0 0 34.37 2

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 160 Teresa Chadwick Henry 0 0 28.29 1
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 126 Lexi Corbett Piper k 13:05 0 0 32.25 1
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 127 AMY BEVANS Anna’s delight 13:08 0 0 36.3 2
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 128 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 13:11 0 4 42.48 3

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Results
6 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 160 Teresa Chadwick Henry 13:24 0 0 26.89 1
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 126 Lexi Corbett Piper k 13:26 0 0 31.03 2
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 128 Sophie Newman Frankly Dynamic 13:28 0 0 32.3 3
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